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LISTADO PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS

DNI Apellido 1 NombreApellido 2 Nº Solicitud Estado

AGUILAR

ALBA

ALCONCHEL

ALONSO

ANTOÑAZAS

ARENAL

BARATAS

BORRALLO

CAMPOS

CANTALEJO

CASANOVA

CHAVES

CONDE

CORCOLES

DAGANZO

ECHEVESTE

GALLEGO

GAMARRA

GARCIA

M DEL CARMEN

MARÍA VICTORIA

JUANA MARÍA

MARIA DEL MAR

MARIA CRISTINA

MARIA JULIA

SONIA

ISABEL

MARIA SONIA

ADOLFO

ESTEFANIA

GUADITOCA

ROSA RAQUEL

MARIA VICTORIA

LAURA

MARIA JESUS

MARÍA ESTHER

Mª PAZ YOLANDA

MIGUEL

BARRIOS

GARCÍA

DEL RÍO

SANCHEZ DE MOLINA

EZQUERRO

GONZALEZ

DE LAS  HERAS

MACHÍO

REBOLLAR

GUTIERREZ

CANO

AGUION

ARAGUNDI

LOPEZ

SIERRO

TELLERIA

VÁZQUEZ

AYALA

BERCIANO

47857

40415

27196

41064

41872

46875

43538

48134

25984

29965

46747

46555

44671

47378

31688

23940

41166

22118

45307

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

***6736**

***1069**

***1275**

***0222**

***2571**

***2483**

***2906**

***3508**

***1734**

***4606**

***1908**

***2794**

***5239**

***5941**

***1940**

***1477**

***7374**

***8519**

***2726**
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GARRIDO

GÒMEZ

GONZALEZ

HERRERO

JIMÉNEZ

LAZARO

LÓPEZ

LORENTE

LOZANO

MARTIN

MENA

MERINO

MOLINERO

MOLINERO

MORATO

MORO

PANERA

PARDO

PASTOR

SOFIA

RAQUEL

ANGELA MARIA

MYRIAM

ANA ISABEL

M MERCEDES

MARGARITA

LUCIA EUGENIA

LAURA

ANA BELEN

RAUL

EVA MARIA

RAQUEL

ROCIO

ROSA MARIA

EVA ANGELINES

Mª ARANZAZU

ELISA

BEATRIZ

HERRERO

ROBLEDO

SANTOS

RODRÍGUEZ

GALÁN

LAZARO

PASTOR

GARCIA

LUCAS

JIMENEZ

ESPADAS

GUERRERO

DE LA FUENTE

MARTIN

GONZALEZ

GOMEZ

DEL CERRO

SANCHEZ

GONZALEZ-NICOLAS

22083

30146

32695

24253

32748

42358

30750

32228

24302

47043

47890

42336

28997

44822

26405

46304

25881

40597

31641

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

***8886**

***1260**

***9902**

***2153**

***7595**

***2346**

***8513**

***2956**

***1714**

***7765**

***0703**

***3990**

***2104**

***3923**

***1131**

***4539**

***3406**

***6207**

***2056**
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PEÑALVER

PIÑEIRO

RAMOS

RIVAS

RODERO

RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ

SÁNCHEZ

SANMARTIN

TORIBIO

TORTAJADA

VILLAR

ANA

OSCAR ARTURO

CONCEPCIÓN

JUAN MANUEL

LAURA

MERCEDES

ALBERTO BENITO

MARIA-CONCEPCIÓN

MARIA BEATRIZ

MARIA INMACULADA

ANA BELEN

DANIEL

LOPEZ

DE LA TORRIENTE

CASTRO

GARCIA

JURADO

BAÑOS

GATON

ACEDERA

TORRALBA

PASCUAL

CASTRO

TORRUBIANO

47673

47435

25454

31992

40516

44444

40232

45352

40616

25315

40213

23878

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

Admitido

***6367**

***3500**

***7671**

***3079**

***0031**

***4923**

***1352**

***6004**

***1800**

***7981**

***1785**

***8937**


